
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ VINCENNES

Sat. 8/14/2021 TH South Vall-A Gibson So-A TH South  Vall-A 

Mon. 8/16/2021 Washington Inv.

Tues. 8/17/2001 KY/IN Border-A   KY/IN Border-A KY/IN Border-A KY/IN Border-A  Owensboro Inv.

Wed 8/18/2021  

Thurs. 8/19/2021 Forest Park Inv.  Forest Park Inv.   

Sat. 8/21/2021  Boonville Inv. Boonville Inv. Boonville Inv. Boonville Inv. Boonville Inv.  Boonville Inv.

Thurs. 8/26/2021   Sullivan Inv.

Sat. 8/28/2021 Harrison Inv. Harrison Inv. Harrison Inv. Harrison Inv. Harrison Inv Harrison Inv Harrison Inv. Harrison Inv. Harrison Inv.

Thurs. 9/2/2021 Gibson So Inv. Gibson So Inv. Gibson So Inv. Gibson So Inv. North Harr Inv.  Gibson So Inv.

Fri. 9/3/2021 TH North Inv.

Sat. 9/4/2021  Terre Haute Inv.  State Pre TH   Terre Haute Inv. Terre Haute Inv.

Tues. 9/7/2021 Tri County CC Inv

Sat. 9/11/2021   Brown Co Inv. Brown Co. Inv. Brown Co. Inv. Mater Dei Inv. Brown Co Inv. Brown Co Inv Her Hills Inv. Knox Co-A

Tues. 9/14/2021 Princeton Inv.   

Sat. 9/18/2021 SoKnox Inv. SoKnox Inv. Crawford Co Inv. Crawford Co Inv. SoKnox Inv. SoKnox Inv. SoKnox Inv. Crawford Co Inv. SoKnox Inv.

Tues. 9/21/2021 Barr Reeve Inv. Barr Reeve Inv. Barr Reeve Inv.

Sat. 9/25/2021  Pike Cen Inv. Tell City Inv. Pike Cen Inv. Pike Cen Inv. Pike Cen Inv. Pike Cent Inv. Tell City Inv. Tell City Inv. Pike Cen Inv.

Tues. 9/28/2021 Jasper Inv.

Sat. 10/2/2021 City/SIAC Meet SIAC Meet City/SIAC Meet City/SIAC Meet SIAC Meet City SIAC Meet City/SIAC Meet City/SIAC Meet City SIAC Meet SIAC Meet

Sat. 10/9/2021 IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional IHSAA Sectional

Sat. 10/16/2021 IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional IHSAA Regional

Sat. 10/23/2021 IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State IHSAA Semi-State

Sat. 10/30/2021 IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State IHSAA State

6.7.21

 

 

2021 SIAC BOYS & GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE


